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THIRTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

Monday, December 10
Tuesday, December 11

Wednesday, December 12
Thursday, December 13

Friday, December 14

Monday, December 17

Tuesday, December 18

Wednesday , December 19

Thursday, December 20

Friday, December 21

Sixth Session

Calendar of Sittings
December 2012

- Government Business

Laying on the Table the Supplementary Financial
Statement for the year 2012-2013.
Government Business and Private Members’ Business

Government Business

Discussion and Voting on the Supplementary Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the year 2012-2013.

Government Business

Government Business

12.30 p,m, to 1.30 p.m. Appropriation Bill in respect of the
Supplementary Demands for Grants_ for the year
2012-2013.

Government Business and Private Members’ Business

N.B :- The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order of the day.

Thiruvananthapuram,
November 26, 2012

P.K. Muraleedharan,
Secretary-in-charge .



